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Session VJV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Katie Kishimura115

Gilroy High School
9.850 8.900 9.3008.350 36.400

1 1 2 1 1

1

Christa Calimpong112

Gilroy High School

9.800 8.000 8.9008.200 34.900

2 5T 3 5 2

2

Michelle Wantuch105

Burlingame High

9.500 8.400 8.3007.600 33.800

3 3 6 13T 3

3

Fatima Magallanes117

Gilroy High School

8.900 8.200 8.6007.500 33.200

11T 4 7 10 4

4

Amelia Kraus103

Burlingame High

9.000 8.000 8.6507.400 33.050

8T 5T 8 9 5

5

Ariana Santamaria119

Gilroy High School

8.700 6.500 9.0508.600 32.850

14T 8T 1 3 6T

6T

Sarah Farney101

Burlingame High

8.900 8.700 8.1507.100 32.850

11T 2 10 15T 6T

6T

Ashley Fellows113

Gilroy High School

9.150 6.000 9.1008.150 32.400

7 10T 4 2 8

8

Cristina Barraza131

Mercy High School

9.000 5.800 9.0007.250 31.050

8T 12 9 4 9

9

Samantha Hundley102

Burlingame High

8.700 5.000 8.3005.000 27.000

14T 13 14 13T 10

10

Caroline Rogan136

Mercy High School

8.800 6.500 8.4000.000 23.700

13 8T 15T 12 11

11

Seani Bay111

Gilroy High School

0.000 6.700 8.8007.700 23.200

19T 7 5 7 12

12

Kelly Lynn104

Burlingame High

8.200 0.000 8.1506.600 22.950

16 14T 11 15T 13

13

Andrea Ho134

Mercy High School

9.200 0.000 7.0006.000 22.200

6 14T 12 18 14

14

Elissa Torres120

Gilroy High School

9.350 0.000 8.8500.000 18.200

4 14T 15T 6 15

15

Celina Limon116

Gilroy High School

9.000 0.000 8.5000.000 17.500

8T 14T 15T 11 16

16

Marisa Verches121

Gilroy High School

9.300 6.000 0.0000.000 15.300

5 10T 15T 19T 17

17
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Sarina Healey133

Mercy High School

6.800 0.000 7.4000.000 14.200

17 14T 15T 17 18

18

Clare Innes135

Mercy High School

6.500 0.000 0.0005.800 12.300

18 14T 13 19T 19

19

Alexa Jennings114

Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700

19T 14T 15T 8 20

20


